Position

Human Resources Assistant
Administrative Specialist
Administrative Specialist

Civil Service Commissioner

Civil Service Commissioner

Civil Service Commissioner
Civil Service Commissioner
Office Assistant

Civil Service Commissioner

Other Positions Held

Health & Education
Commissioner

Parks & Recreation
Commissioner

City

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Huntington Park

Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$73,118
$24,621
$2,614
$1,850

$1,250

$1,000
$1,000
$773
$600

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,918
$6,507
$194
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



