Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Assistant		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$73,118	\$30,918
Administrative Specialist		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$24,621	\$6,507
Administrative Specialist		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$2,614	\$194
Civil Service Commissioner	Health & Education Commissioner	Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$1,850	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner	Parks & Recreation Commissioner	Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$1,250	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$1,000	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$1,000	\$0
Office Assistant		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$773	\$0
Civil Service Commissioner		Huntington Park	Human Resources	\$600	\$0